
January February March April May June July August September October November December
01/01/2023 Sunday 01/02/2023 Wednesday 01/03/2023 Wednesday 01/04/2023 Saturday 01/05/2023 Monday 01/06/2023 Thursday 01/07/2023 Saturday 01/08/2023 Tuesday 01/09/2023 Friday 01/10/2023 Sunday 01/11/2023 Wednesday 01/12/2023 Friday

02/01/2023 Monday 02/02/2023 Thursday 02/03/2023 Thursday 02/04/2023 Sunday 02/05/2023 Tuesday 02/06/2023 Friday 02/07/2023 Sunday 02/08/2023 Wednesday 02/09/2023 Saturday 02/10/2023 Monday 02/11/2023 Thursday 02/12/2023 Saturday

03/01/2023 Tuesday 03/02/2023 Friday 03/03/2023 Friday 03/04/2023 Monday 03/05/2023 Wednesday 03/06/2023 Saturday 03/07/2023 Monday 03/08/2023 Thursday 03/09/2023 Sunday 03/10/2023 Tuesday 03/11/2023 Friday 03/12/2023 Sunday

04/01/2023 Wednesday 04/02/2023 Saturday 04/03/2023 Saturday 04/04/2023 Tuesday 04/05/2023 Thursday 04/06/2023 Sunday 04/07/2023 Tuesday 04/08/2023 Friday 04/09/2023 Monday 04/10/2023 Wednesday 04/11/2023 Saturday 04/12/2023 Monday

05/01/2023 Thursday 05/02/2023 Sunday 05/03/2023 Sunday 05/04/2023 Wednesday 05/05/2023 Friday 05/06/2023 Monday 05/07/2023 Wednesday 05/08/2023 Saturday 05/09/2023 Tuesday 05/10/2023 Thursday 05/11/2023 Sunday 05/12/2023 Tuesday

06/01/2023 Friday 06/02/2023 Monday 06/03/2023 Monday 06/04/2023 Thursday 06/05/2023 Saturday 06/06/2023 Tuesday 06/07/2023 Thursday 06/08/2023 Sunday 06/09/2023 Wednesday 06/10/2023 Friday 06/11/2023 Monday 06/12/2023 Wednesday

07/01/2023 Saturday 07/02/2023 Tuesday 07/03/2023 Tuesday 07/04/2023 Friday 07/05/2023 Sunday 07/06/2023 Wednesday 07/07/2023 Friday 07/08/2023 Monday 07/09/2023 Thursday 07/10/2023 Saturday 07/11/2023 Tuesday 07/12/2023 Thursday

08/01/2023 Sunday 08/02/2023 Wednesday 08/03/2023 Wednesday 08/04/2023 Saturday 08/05/2023 Monday 08/06/2023 Thursday 08/07/2023 Saturday 08/08/2023 Tuesday 08/09/2023 Friday 08/10/2023 Sunday 08/11/2023 Wednesday 08/12/2023 Friday

09/01/2023 Monday 09/02/2023 Thursday 09/03/2023 Thursday 09/04/2023 Sunday 09/05/2023 Tuesday 09/06/2023 Friday 09/07/2023 Sunday 09/08/2023 Wednesday 09/09/2023 Saturday 09/10/2023 Monday 09/11/2023 Thursday 09/12/2023 Saturday

10/01/2023 Tuesday 10/02/2023 Friday 10/03/2023 Friday 10/04/2023 Monday 10/05/2023 Wednesday 10/06/2023 Saturday 10/07/2023 Monday 10/08/2023 Thursday 10/09/2023 Sunday 10/10/2023 Tuesday 10/11/2023 Friday 10/12/2023 Sunday

11/01/2023 Wednesday 11/02/2023 Saturday 11/03/2023 Saturday 11/04/2023 Tuesday 11/05/2023 Thursday 11/06/2023 Sunday 11/07/2023 Tuesday 11/08/2023 Friday 11/09/2023 Monday 11/10/2023 Wednesday 11/11/2023 Saturday 11/12/2023 Monday

12/01/2023 Thursday 12/02/2023 Sunday 12/03/2023 Sunday 12/04/2023 Wednesday 12/05/2023 Friday 12/06/2023 Monday 12/07/2023 Wednesday 12/08/2023 Saturday 12/09/2023 Tuesday 12/10/2023 Thursday 12/11/2023 Sunday 12/12/2023 Tuesday

13/01/2023 Friday 13/02/2023 Monday 13/03/2023 Monday 13/04/2023 Thursday 13/05/2023 Saturday 13/06/2023 Tuesday 13/07/2023 Thursday 13/08/2023 Sunday 13/09/2023 Wednesday 13/10/2023 Friday 13/11/2023 Monday 13/12/2023 Wednesday

14/01/2023 Saturday 14/02/2023 Tuesday 14/03/2023 Tuesday 14/04/2023 Friday 14/05/2023 Sunday 14/06/2023 Wednesday 14/07/2023 Friday 14/08/2023 Monday 14/09/2023 Thursday 14/10/2023 Saturday 14/11/2023 Tuesday 14/12/2023 Thursday

15/01/2023 Sunday 15/02/2023 Wednesday 15/03/2023 Wednesday 15/04/2023 Saturday 15/05/2023 Monday 15/06/2023 Thursday 15/07/2023 Saturday 15/08/2023 Tuesday 15/09/2023 Friday 15/10/2023 Sunday 15/11/2023 Wednesday 15/12/2023 Friday

16/01/2023 Monday 16/02/2023 Thursday 16/03/2023 Thursday 16/04/2023 Sunday 16/05/2023 Tuesday 16/06/2023 Friday 16/07/2023 Sunday 16/08/2023 Wednesday 16/09/2023 Saturday 16/10/2023 Monday 16/11/2023 Thursday 16/12/2023 Saturday

17/01/2023 Tuesday 17/02/2023 Friday 17/03/2023 Friday 17/04/2023 Monday 17/05/2023 Wednesday 17/06/2023 Saturday 17/07/2023 Monday 17/08/2023 Thursday 17/09/2023 Sunday 17/10/2023 Tuesday 17/11/2023 Friday 17/12/2023 Sunday

18/01/2023 Wednesday 18/02/2023 Saturday 18/03/2023 Saturday 18/04/2023 Tuesday 18/05/2023 Thursday 18/06/2023 Sunday 18/07/2023 Tuesday 18/08/2023 Friday 18/09/2023 Monday 18/10/2023 Wednesday 18/11/2023 Saturday 18/12/2023 Monday

19/01/2023 Thursday 19/02/2023 Sunday 19/03/2023 Sunday 19/04/2023 Wednesday 19/05/2023 Friday 19/06/2023 Monday 19/07/2023 Wednesday 19/08/2023 Saturday 19/09/2023 Tuesday 19/10/2023 Thursday 19/11/2023 Sunday 19/12/2023 Tuesday

20/01/2023 Friday 20/02/2023 Monday 20/03/2023 Monday 20/04/2023 Thursday 20/05/2023 Saturday 20/06/2023 Tuesday 20/07/2023 Thursday 20/08/2023 Sunday 20/09/2023 Wednesday 20/10/2023 Friday 20/11/2023 Monday 20/12/2023 Wednesday

21/01/2023 Saturday 21/02/2023 Tuesday 21/03/2023 Tuesday 21/04/2023 Friday 21/05/2023 Sunday 21/06/2023 Wednesday 21/07/2023 Friday 21/08/2023 Monday 21/09/2023 Thursday 21/10/2023 Saturday 21/11/2023 Tuesday 21/12/2023 Thursday

22/01/2023 Sunday 22/02/2023 Wednesday 22/03/2023 Wednesday 22/04/2023 Saturday 22/05/2023 Monday 22/06/2023 Thursday 22/07/2023 Saturday 22/08/2023 Tuesday 22/09/2023 Friday 22/10/2023 Sunday 22/11/2023 Wednesday 22/12/2023 Friday

23/01/2023 Monday 23/02/2023 Thursday 23/03/2023 Thursday 23/04/2023 Sunday 23/05/2023 Tuesday 23/06/2023 Friday 23/07/2023 Sunday 23/08/2023 Wednesday 23/09/2023 Saturday 23/10/2023 Monday 23/11/2023 Thursday 23/12/2023 Saturday

24/01/2023 Tuesday 24/02/2023 Friday 24/03/2023 Friday 24/04/2023 Monday 24/05/2023 Wednesday 24/06/2023 Saturday 24/07/2023 Monday 24/08/2023 Thursday 24/09/2023 Sunday 24/10/2023 Tuesday 24/11/2023 Friday 24/12/2023 Sunday

25/01/2023 Wednesday 25/02/2023 Saturday 25/03/2023 Saturday 25/04/2023 Tuesday 25/05/2023 Thursday 25/06/2023 Sunday 25/07/2023 Tuesday 25/08/2023 Friday 25/09/2023 Monday 25/10/2023 Wednesday 25/11/2023 Saturday 25/12/2023 Monday

26/01/2023 Thursday 26/02/2023 Sunday 26/03/2023 Sunday 26/04/2023 Wednesday 26/05/2023 Friday 26/06/2023 Monday 26/07/2023 Wednesday 26/08/2023 Saturday 26/09/2023 Tuesday 26/10/2023 Thursday 26/11/2023 Sunday 26/12/2023 Tuesday

27/01/2023 Friday 27/02/2023 Monday 27/03/2023 Monday 27/04/2023 Thursday 27/05/2023 Saturday 27/06/2023 Tuesday 27/07/2023 Thursday 27/08/2023 Sunday 27/09/2023 Wednesday 27/10/2023 Friday 27/11/2023 Monday 27/12/2023 Wednesday

28/01/2023 Saturday 28/02/2023 Tuesday 28/03/2023 Tuesday 28/04/2023 Friday 28/05/2023 Sunday 28/06/2023 Wednesday 28/07/2023 Friday 28/08/2023 Monday 28/09/2023 Thursday 28/10/2023 Saturday 28/11/2023 Tuesday 28/12/2023 Thursday

29/01/2023 Sunday 29/03/2023 Wednesday 29/04/2023 Saturday 29/05/2023 Monday 29/06/2023 Thursday 29/07/2023 Saturday 29/08/2023 Tuesday 29/09/2023 Friday 29/10/2023 Sunday 29/11/2023 Wednesday 29/12/2023 Friday

30/01/2023 Monday 30/03/2023 Thursday 30/04/2023 Sunday 30/05/2023 Tuesday 30/06/2023 Friday 30/07/2023 Sunday 30/08/2023 Wednesday 30/09/2023 Saturday 30/10/2023 Monday 30/11/2023 Thursday 30/12/2023 Saturday

31/01/2023 Tuesday 31/03/2023 Friday 31/05/2023 Wednesday 31/07/2023 Monday 31/08/2023 Thursday 31/10/2023 Tuesday 31/12/2023 Sunday

Legend 
BDOC meeting MSUK meeting

Gold Cup ADMC meeting Pro Karts (club hire karts) Super Series Track Closed Saturday Practice

Please always check the website for the latest calendar - correct as of 10/2/2023
Northern Challenge Track closed Track closed till approx 5pm on 

these days
GKC 13/6/21, ESKC 1/8/21, NSKC 

29/8/21 Open to all owner drivers


